
Guns, drugs and principals: Issues continue 
for Northshore School District 
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Principal Principal 
Michael Benjamin Griffin Meghan Suzane Griffin 

DOB: 11·22-1977 AKA: Meghan Suzane Geddes 
DOB: 11-05-1978 

Principal - Sunrise Elementary Principal -Moorlands Elementary 
14075172ndAvenue NE 1511584thAve NE 

Redmond, WA 98052 Kenmore, WA 98028 
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1076 12/03/06 
02:53 

REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Arrest Information Page: 1 

Incident#: 06-022552 
Booking Number: 06-2192 
Name Number: 270003 
Reference: 

Location of arrest: 14200 NE REDMOND WY 

Name of arrestee: GEDDES, MEGHAN SUZANE 
Address: 7702 147 AVE NE 

REDMOND, WA 98052 

Time/Date: 01:53:45 12/03/06 
Officer: J Baird 

DOB: 11/05/78 ADULT Sex: F Race: B Eyes: BRO Hair: BRO 
Telephone: (425)883-6261 Res. 

( ) Bus. LAKE WASHINGTON SCHOOL D 

Offense Information: 
Section Description 
46.61.502 Driving Under the Influence 

Narrative/Probable Cause Statement: 

Court 
NEDC 

Citation 
CR28036 

I 



1076 12/03/06 
02:53 

REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Arrest Information Page: 2 

That Jason Baird is a Police Officer with the Redmond Police Department 
and has reviewed the investigation conducted by the Redmond Police Department 
under case nUlllber 06-022552; 

There is probable cause to believe that Meghan S. Geddes (110578) 
committed the crime(s) of Driving Under the Influence. 

This belief is predicated on the following facts and circumstances: 

On 12/3/06 at approximately 0145 hours I responded to a single car 
non-injury traffic collision in the area of 14200 Redmond WY. Upon 
arrival I observed a white VW in a ditch on the side of the roadway, 
nearly on its side. There was collision related debris and dirt in the 
roadway and tire marks across the roadway and sidewalk leading to the 
vehicle. 

I spoke to suspect Meghan Geddes who was standing several feet from the 
vehicle with a passerby. Geddes stated that it was her car and that she 
had parked it in the ditch "on Thursday" (today is Sunday). I had 
driven by the location earlier in the evening and the car was not there. 
As Geddes spoke I noted that her words were slurred and I detected the 
odor of intoxicants coming from her breath and person. I asked Geddes 
if she would submit to voluntary field sobriety tests and she stated she 
would. During the tests Geddes demonstrated multiple signs of 
impairment, and was placed under arrest for DUI. She was booked at the 
Redmond Police station and released to be charged through investigation. 

Under the penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington, I 
certify that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Signed and dated by me this 3rd day of December, 2006 at Redmond, 
Washington. 

~rofficer Signature 

F~,>J Jc X: r 

Officer Name & ID NUlllber. 

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Washington 
that the foregoing is true and correct. 

~ __ c ~--------------- __ IL//o( ___ "!:_~~-:_,/ 
Signature Date/Place 
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STATE OF WASHINGTON 
POLl,;:E TRAFFIC 
COLLISION REPORT 
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REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 12/03/06 
05:45 Incident Report Incident: 06-022552 

Case Number: 06-022552 
Nature: T/A No Injury 

When Reported: 01:40:01 12/03/06 
Occurred Between: 01:15:00 12/03/06 

And: 01:40:01 12/03/06 
Offense: 212C Traffic Accident - No 

171A DUI Alcohol or Drugs 

Where Occurred: 
Addr: 14200 NE 80 
City: REDMOND 

Contact: DIANE TRITT -

Involvements: 

Description 

ST; WB 
St: 

PSSRBY 
WA Zip: 

GEDDES, MEGHAN SUZANE 11/05/78 

Area: 
98052 

B /F 

G GRASSLAWN 

Relationship 

SUSPECT/ARRESTED 

1054 

7702 147 AVE NE, REDMOND, WA, 98052 H TEL: (425) 883-6261 
W TEL: ( ) 

PRITT, DIANE LEE 07/17/46 W /F WITNESS 
10114 NE 134 LN;#C103, KIRKLAND, WA, 98034 H TEL: (206)227-7933 

W TEL: (425)820-9200 
SUSPECT VEHICLE 866PGM WA 1999 VOLK BEETL WHI / 

Modus Operandi/Solvability: 
Factor 

Act On Premises 
Act On Premises 
General Time 
Solvability 

Narrative: 

On Premises 
On Premises 

Description 
Suspect Actions 
Suspect Actions 
General Time 
Solvability Factors 

Method 
Required Vehicle 
Drank Alcohol 
Night (1800-0600) 
Suspect Arrested 

Officers responded to a non-injury traffic collision. Upon further 
investigation it was determined that the driver of the involved vehicle 
was under the influence of intoxicants. She was arrested for DUI and 
will be charged through investigation. 

Responsible Officer: J Baird Supervisor: L17 



REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 12/0'3/06 
05:45 Incident Report Incident: 06-022552 

Officer:JC BAIRD #0207 
Date/Time Stamp:Sun Dec 3 05:02:07 PST 2006 

1. Witness information - Enter all Witness(s) names in the Law Incident 
Involvements 

2. Additional suspects - Enter all Suspect(s) names in the Law Incident 
Involvements 

3. Describe property taken; show make, model, serial numbers and 
individual values, where taken from, etc. 

4. Property damaged; describe with dollar loss 
5. Statements; from whom, and taken by 
6. Evidence/Photos - Enter all Evidence in the Law Incident Involvements 
7. Latents 
8. Casualties or death; nature of injuries, attending physician, where 

treated, etc. 
10.Narrative; describe/reconstruct incident, crime scene 

Start report below line: 

1054 

-----=------------======---------======--------====-------------------------
10. Incident: 

On 12/3/06 at approximately 0140 hours I responded to the scene of a 
single car non-injury traffic collision in the 14200 block of Redmond 
WY, in the city of Redmond, King County WA. Upon my arrival I observed 
a white Volkswagen Beetle (WA#866PGM) in a ditch on the west side of NE 
80 PL where it intersects with Redmond WY. I observed that the vehicle 
was facing the south, and that it was rolled almost completely onto the 
driver side in the ditch. I observed a large amount of freshly 
disturbed earth and what appeared to be vehicle pieces strewn in the 
roadway. Standing a short distance from the Volkswagen I observed 2 
females standing and talking. The two were later identified as Diane L. 
Pritt (7/17/46) and Meghan S. Geddes (11/5/78). Pritt explained that 
she had called 911 when she came upon the scene as a passerby. 

PERSONAL OBSERVATION: 

I asked Geddes if the Volkswagen belonged to her, and she stated that it 
did, and that she had "parked" the vehicle in the ditch "on Thursday." 
As Geddes spoke I immediately detected a strong odor of intoxicants 
coming from her breath and person. I noted that her words were thick 
and badly slurred as she spoke to me. Her eyes appeared bloodshot, and 
I noted that Geddes had mud smeared on her pant legs and on her shoes. 
I asked Geddes again to explain to me how her vehicle came to end up in 
the ditch and she again explained that she had parked it there on 
Thursday. I asked why she was there now with the vehicle and she stated 
that she was there because her parents were going to pick her up. She 
also explained that she lived a short distance away near Rose Hill 
Junior High, where she is employed as a teacher. Geddes denied that she 
had been driving the vehicle or crashed it into its location in the 
ditch. Geddes' responses to my questions were clearly not sensible, and 
given her responses plus my observation of her condition I asked her if 
she would submit to voluntary field sobriety tests. Geddes stated that 
she would take the tests. Geddes stated to me that she was not injured. 

PRE-ARREST SCREENING: 



12/03/06 
05:45 

REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Incident Report 

I have been trained to conduct 
according to NHTSA standards. 
tests: 

Horizontal Gaze Nystagmus-

Incident: 06-022552 

standardized field sobriety tests 
I conducted the following field sobriety 

I observed that Geddes displayed equal tracking in both eyes. She 
displayed equal pupil size. Geddes displayed lack of smooth pursuit in 
both eyes. I observed distinct and sustained nystagmus at maximum 
deviation in both eyes. I ob.served onset of nystagmus prior to 45 
degrees in both eyes, in fact nystagmus was visible from nearly the 
instant the stimulus (my pen) left the centerline of Geddes' face. I 
did not observe vertical nystagmus. 

Walk and Turn-
I explained and demonstrated the heel to toe starting position for the 
test and instructed Geddes to maintain the position as I continued the 
instructions. Geddes was wearing shoes with a wide heel approximately 
2" high. Geddes swayed as I explained the instructions and lifted her 
arms from her sides several times to maintain her balance. Geddes stated 
that she understood the instructions for the test. I instructed Geddes 
to begin the test. Geddes lifted her arms from her sides for balance 
almost continuously throughout the test. I had to remind her to look 
down at her feet on several occasions. On the first set of steps Geddes 
missed heel to toe on steps 2,3,5,7, and 9. She stepped off line on 
steps 2,5, and 7. Geddes took 10 steps instead of 9 as she was 
instructed. Geddes did not turn as instructed, instead she spun around 
rapidly on one foot, nearly falling over as she did so. Geddes then 
looked at me and I had to remind her to take the second set of 9 steps. 
Geddes did not miss heel to toe or step off line on any of the steps, 
however she did not look at her feet or keep her arms at her side for 
most of the steps. Geddes again took 10 steps instead of 9 as 
instructed. 

One Leg Stand-
I explained and demonstrated the starting position to Geddes. As I 
continued with the instructions Geddes swayed slightly from side to side 
and front to back. She stated that she did not understand the 
instructions and I repeated them a second time. Geddes said she 
understood and began the test before I instructed her to do so. Geddes 
did not count by the manner I instructed (1001, 1002.) instead counting 
out "1,2,3, ." She used her arms for balance throughout the test. She 
swayed continuously during the test. Geddes put her foot down on the 
count of 13 and I had to remind her to continue the test. 

Based on my physical observations of Geddes, the unusual statements she 
had made in explaining the situation, and her performance on the field 
sobriety tests, I placed Geddes under arrest for DUI at 0153 hours. I 
advised her of CR 3.1 and read her constitutional rights from my 
department issued officer handbook. Ofc. Haines conducted a search of 
her person and placed her in my patrol car. 

I observed the scene of the collision more closely. I observed tire 
scuff marks beginning in the westbound lanes of Redmond WY approximately 
100 yards east of the final location of the Volkswagon. The marks 
continued over the curbing separating eastbound and westbound Redmond 

1054 



12;d3/06 
05:45 

REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 
Incident Report Incident: 06-022552 

WY, over the sidewalk on the south side of Redmond WY, and up to the 
ditch where the vehicle came to rest. Several pieces of what appeared 
to be parts of the vehicle's undercarriage were visible in the roadway. 
I observed puddles of what appeared to be transmission fluid on the 
sidewalk near where the undercarriage of the car struck the curb. I 
looked inside of the Volkswagen and it did not appear that the airbags 
had deployed. I observed mud on the front seats of the vehicle. Due to 
the vehicle's tilted position it appears that Geddes exited from the 
passenger door. Due to the vehicle's awkward position I did not believe 
it was safe to enter the vehicle to conduct a search incident to arrest. 

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCESSING: 
I transported Geddes to the Redmond Police station for booking and 
processing. Ofc. Hovenden remained behind to await the impound tow. 
Upon arrival in booking I instructed Geddes to remove her jewelry to 
include her tongue ring. I conducted a mouth check at 0216 and found no 
foreign objects in her mouth. I advised Geddes of her constitutional 
rights from the WSP DUI Packet and she signed her understanding and 
waiver of rights at 0219 hours. I read Geddes the implied consent 
warning for breath and she signed her understanding at 0221 hours. 
Geddes stated that she would submit to a breath test. Geddes answered 
the WSP DUI Interview questions, admitting that she had been driving the 
vehicle prior to the collision. Geddes stated that she had been 
drinking with friends at home and at Pegasus Pizza in Kirkland earlier 
in the evening. She stated that she had consumed 4 glasses of wine 
between 1700 hours and 2200 hours. She stated that she was on her way 
home at the time of the collision. Geddes stated that she did not know 
how fast she had been going and that she believed that her vehicle slid 
on the sand in the road that had been put down several days earlier due 
to icy conditions. There was no ice on the roadway at the time of the 
collision. 

At the conclusion of the 15 minute observation period I attempted to 
conduct a breath test with Geddes. On the second sample Geddes did not 
provide a continuous sample into the machine causing an invalid sample. 
I conducted a second mouth check at 0244 and again waited the 15 minute 
observation period. I conducted another attempt to obtain a breath 
sample, and obtained BAC readings of .201 at 0304 hours and .186 at 0306 
hours. 

I provided Geddes with a copy of the breath test document and Driver's 
Hearing request paperwork. I punched her WA license. I provided Geddes 
a courtesy transport to her home and advised her she would be cited 
through investigation with DUI. 

Due to the positioning of my police vehicle at the scene of the 
collision, my contact with Geddes and the field sobriety tests were not 
recorded on my in-car camera. As no evidentiary footage was captured 
the tape was not removed for evidence. 

End report. 

G_ OF 8" 

1054 



REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 12 /0'3 /06 
05:45 Incident Report Incident: 06-022552 

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the 
state of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct. 

~c,? ·-
signature .>-::::--- ~ 

. (i.) IL.., J-. 
Supervisor_l~~~=:::::'f_ ______ _ 

G 

Date /~d« Redmond, WA. 

1054 
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REDMOND POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 
NOT DRAWN TO SCALE 

CASE NUMBER: Cl\,o- O 2. 2. SS 2 

OFFICER: "J. 6A\RD 
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WASHINGTON STATE 
DUI ARREST REPORT 

REPORT OF BREATH / BLOOD TEST FOR ALCOHOL OR 
REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH/ BLOOD TEST FOR ALCOHOL AND DRUGS 

SUBJECT'S NAME {LAST, FIRST, Ml) SEX D17J;J;r ;;;7;A~7;} (;,.)),.5, );i,74,,.,., s OM 10'F 
STREET ADDRESS 

, CITY/ STATE/ ZIP CODE 

71!◊ /]7 Al/ /rlr ~/-c...,J LvA '7tfCF2._ 
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER STATE COUNTY OF ARREST CASE I CITATION NUMBER 

C1:::-Pf)EMJ 222 Qr t-y,4- r,1..,' ot:·02zr,#2. 
, 

Type of Test: ~ath D Blood Note: Sign and date this~ only after toxicology report is received. 

BAC Readings: 1st Sample • 2 t, f 2"' Sample , / &'( Refused Test __ _ 

The subject was lawfully arrested. At that time, there were reasonable grounds to believe that the arrested person had been driving or was in actual physical 
control of a motor vehicle within this state while under the influence of intoxicating liquor or drugs, or both, or was under the age of twenty-one years and had 
been driving or was in actual physical control of a motor vehicle while having an alcohol concentration in violation of RCW 46.61.503. 

After receipt of the warnings required by subsection (2) of RCW 46.20.308, a test was administered and the results indicated that the alcohol concentration 
of the person's breath or blood was 0.08 or more if the person is age twenty-one or over, or was in violation of RCW 46.61.502, 46.61.503, or 46.61.504 if 
the person is under the age of twenty-one. OR 

After receipt of the warnings required by subsection (2) of RCW 46.20.308, the person refused to submit to a test of his/her blood or breath. 

~er's Hearing Request Information was given to the subject. ~d Washington driver's license/permit punched. 

Notice of Right to Hearing: I have been given written notice of my right to a hearing including the steps required to obtain a hearing, and understand that 
the notice of suspension, revocation, or denial of license will be mailed to the address furnished on the above portion of this document. I acknowledge that 
the a dress indicated is my current address. 

'.. 0 ! 11 
=xt=, ~~~~~~-~~3_.;,__;(r1 
SI 0 
Complete this box ONLY if the arrested person was driving a commercial motor vehicle as defined in Chapter 46.25 RCW at the time of the incident. 

0 Operating a Vehicle Requiring a Commercial Driver's License BAC Readings 1st Reading ___ 2nd Reading ___ Refused Test __ _ 

There was probable cause to believe that the arrested person was driving or was in actual physical control of a vehicle requiring a commercial driver's 
license within this state while having alcohol/drugs in his/her system and that a test of his/her breath and/or blood disclosed an alcohol concentration of 0.04 
or more. Chapter46.25 RCW OR 

There was probable cause to believe that the arrested person was driving or was in actual physical control of a vehicle requiring a commercial driver's 
license within this state while having alcohol/drugs in his/her system. The arrested person was requested to take a breath/blood test and informed of the 
consequences of refusal and his/her rights under Chapter 46.25 RCW. The arrested person then refused to submit to the requested test. 

VEH YEAR I MAKE I MODEL I LICENSE PLATE NUMBER I STATE I HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? □ YES □ NO 

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing and the accompanying reports/copies 
of documents and the information contained therein are true, correct, and accurate. (RCW 9A. 72.085.) "\, 

lJ,,,,.,c.,.J f7J) I.vi+ C/7 t2Cv ( i---
LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY ORI NO. {9 digits) OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 

/{C 
MAILING ADDRESS 

!lc.,',J JC. 
PRINTED NAME F OFFICER 

~),-..c.,,J l,,v,4-
CITY STATE ZIP PLACE SIGNED (city/ county /state) 

/2 'J, 'O(' 
DATE SIGNED 

BADGE NUMBER 

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER FOR HEARING 
(include area code) 

OFFICERS: Fax or mail completed report, breath test document. 
and supplemental reports to: 

Department of Licensing 
Driver Responsibility 
PO Box 9030 Number of pages faxed~'-'~--

3000-110-196 R (Rev. 12/05) 

Olympia, WA 98507-9030 
Fax: (360) 570-7026 

USE THIS PAGE AS COVER SHEET 
Page 1 



WASHINGTON STATE 

DUI ARREST REPORT 
CASE I CITATION NUMBER 

. 0(- c22->FL 
dn the date, time and location of this arrest, I had authority to arrest pursuant to my agency's jurisdiction or RCW 10.93 

CONSTITUTIONAL RIGHTS 

1. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO REMAIN SILENT. 

2. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT AT THIS TIME TO AN ATTORNEY. 

3. ANYTHING YOU SAY CAN AND WILL BE USED AGAINST YOU IN A COURT OF LAW. 

4. IFYOU ARE UNDER THE AGE OF 18, ANYTHING YOU SAY CAN BE USED AGAINST YOU IN A JUVENILE COURT PROSECUTION FOR A 

JUVENILE OFFENSE AND CAN ALSO BE USED AGAINST YOU IN AN ADULT COURT CRIMINAL PROSECUTION IF THE JUVENILE COURT 

DECIDES THAT YOU ARE TO BE TRIED AS AN ADULT. 

5. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO TALK TO AN ATTORNEY BEFORE ANSWERING ANY QUESTIONS. 

6. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE AN ATTORNEY PRESENT DURING THE QUESTIONING. 

7. IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD AN ATTORNEY, ONE WILL BE APPOINTED FOR YOU WITHOUT COST IF YOU SO DESIRE. 

8. YOU CAN EXERCISE THESE RIGHTS AT ANY TIME. 

9. DO YOU UNDERSTAND THESE RIGHTS? 

I HAVE READ OR HAVE HAD READ TO ME THE ABOVE EXPLANATION OF MY CONSTITUTIONAL RIGHTS AND I UNDERSTAND THESE RIGHTS. 

SUBJECT'SSIGNATURE y' l\i~~-~ 
I UNDERSTAND MY CONSTITUTIONAL RIGHTS. I HAVE DECIDED NOT TO EXERCISE THESE RIGHTS AT THIS TIME. ANY STATEMENTS MADE 

B&RE r FZUNTARILY, AND WITHOUT THREATS OR PijlSES onA~Y KIND ~~~ 

-------OFFICER'S SIGNATURE .,.S,'-U,'B<l:JE'-~f'.T':-, ti~\cl -,i'A-',~""u=i"\-~--="-s,"'~""''--i"'---,---==_, 

I l I! fa, 0 2 / 7 f<.j vi.c,,./ Lv fl-
DATE'! TIME LOCATION(s) 

~nstitutional rights (Miranda) were read in the field at 01rJ hours from the department issued rights card. 

ATTORNE~REQU ED ATTORNEY CONTACTED? TIME: ATTORNEY'S NAME ATTORNEY'S PHONE NO. 

□ YES 0 □ YES □ NO □ UNABLE 

EXPLANATION: 
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WASHINGTON STATE 
DUI ARREST REPORT 

CASE/ CITATION NUMBER 

o(- C2-2 JJ L 
IMPLIED CONSENT WARNING FOR BREATH 

WARNING! YOU ARE UNDER ARREST FOR: 
__,..,(' (check appropriate box[es]) . 

~ ~CW 46.61.502 OR RCW 46.61.504: Driving or being in actual physical control of a motor vehicle while under the influence of intoxicating 

liquor and/or drugs. 

D RCW 46.61.503: Being under 21 years of age and driving or being in actual physical control of a motor vehicle after consuming alcohol. 

D RCW 46.25.11 0: Driving a commercial motor vehicle while having alcohol in your system. 

FURTHER, YOU ARE NOW BEING ASKED TO SUBMIT TO A TEST OF YOUR BREATH WHICH CONSISTS OF TWO SEPARATE SAMPLES OF 
YOUR BREATH, TAKEN INDEPENDENTLY, TO DETERMINE ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION. YOU ARE NOW ADVISED THAT YOU HAVE THE 
RIGHT TO REFUSE THIS BREATH TEST; AND THAT IF YOU REFUSE: (A) YOUR DRIVER'S LICENSE, PERMIT, OR PRIVILEGE TO DRIVE WILL BE 
REVOKED OR DENIED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING FOR AT LEAST ONE YEAR; AND (B) YOUR REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO THIS TEST 
MAY BE USED IN A CRIMINAL TRIAL 

YOU ARE FURTHER ADVISED THAT IF YOU SUBMIT TO THIS BREATH TEST, AND THE TEST IS ADMINISTERED, YOUR DRIVER'S LICENSE, 
PERMIT, OR PRIVILEGE TO DRIVE WILL BE SUSPENDED, REVOKED, OR DENIED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING FOR AT LEAST 
NINETY DAYS: (A) IF YOU ARE AGE TWENTY-ONE OR OVER AND THE TEST INDICATES THE ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION OF YOUR BREATH 
IS 0.08 OR MORE; OR (B) IF YOU ARE UNDER AGE TWENTY-ONE AND THE TEST INDICATES THE ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION OF YOUR 
BREATH IS 0.02 OR MORE; OR (C) IF YOU ARE UNDER AGE TWENTY-ONE AND YOU ARE IN VIOLATION OF RCW 46.61.502, DRIVING UNDER 
THE INFLUENCE, OR RCW 46.61.504, PHYSICAL CONTROL OF VEHICLE UNDER THE INFLUENCE. 

YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO ADDITIONAL TESTS ADMINISTERED BY ANY QUALIFIED PERSON OF YOUR OWN CHOOSING. 

FOR COMMERCIAL DRIVERS ONLY: IF YOU EITHER (A) REFUSE THIS TEST OR (B) SUBMIT TO THIS TEST AND THE TEST INDICATES AN 
ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION OF 0.04 OR MORE, YOU WILL BE DISQUALIFIED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING FROM DRIVING A 
COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE. 

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE STATEMENT TO THE SUBJECT 

/4FICER'S SIGNATURE SUBJECTSGNA 

IL /Jfr( CZ 2 I 
DATEmME 

WILL YOU NOW SUBMIT TO A BREATH TEST? 

Did subject express any confusion regarding the 

implied consent warnings? If yes, explain below. 

/ 

LOCATION 

)1-YES □ NO 

0 YES i;z},,o 

k:f" I was certified to operate the BAC DATAMASTER / PBT and possessed a valid permit issued by the State Toxicologist 
for this purpose on the date of this test. 

DO YOU HAVE ANY FOREIGN MOUTH CHECKED? 2ND MOUTH CHECK? (If Necessary) ANY FOREIGN SUBSTA~C •• FOUND? 
SUBSTANCE 1N YOUR MOUTH? TIME?OZIC 

;;;:

M 17 l 'I"( □ YES NO 

0 YJSS@ NO RYES □ NO YES 0 NO REMOVED □ YES c::i"No 

~

---v. observed the subject during the entire observation period. 

uring that time, the subject did not vomit, eat, drink, smoke, or place any foreign substance in his/her mouth. 

D I performed the PBT test in accordance with the State Toxicologist's protocols. 
PBT READING 

□ BOOKED RELEASED TO· 

G-,<e·o 

3000-110-196 R {Rev. 12/05) 
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WASHINGTON STATE 
DUI ARREST REPORT 

CASE I C!TATION NUMBER 

DUI INTERVIEW 1t7(- 022[(2_ 
-

1. OOYOUHAV NY PHYSICAL IMPAIRMENTS? EXPLAIN: 

~

THING MECHAN~LLY WRONG WITH THE VEHICLE? 

0 YES NO S O NO C · -f<_ L; ' S 
/ 

_ "l'" vrv/ r; 
2. DO YOU L~IMP? 14. HAVE YOU BEEN INJURED OR INVOLVED 

0 YES NO IN ANY COLLISION(S) IN THE PAST 24 HOURS? □ YES Q-'fJo 
.· 

3. ARE YOU SICK JURED? EXPLAIN: 15. HAVE YOU HAD ANY ALCOHOL TO DRINK 

0 YES NO SINCE BEING STOPPED/ THE COLLISION? □ YES NO 

4. UNDER C~RE FA DOCTOR OR DENTIST? 15A. WHAT? 15B. HOW MUCH? 16. TIME COLL\S\ON 

0 YES NO 
OCCURRED? 

5. ARE YOUU ZIAB, / EPILEPTIC? 17. WHERE WERE YOU GOING BEFORE STOPPED/ THE COLLISION? 

0 YES NO ,. / ~I Cw,. e_ 

6. DO YOU ~AKE INL IN? 7. HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY~ ICINES/DRUGS 18. WITHOUT LOOKING, WHAT TIME DO YOU (ACTUAL TIME) 

IN THE PAST 24 HOURS? YES O NO THINK ff IS? 

O;c v ccZ? 
□ YES. 0 

;z:
. P CRIPTION? 

2 c- ;e. - C:,,,,(Jr,c, t:,t<; I I 
19. WHAT STREET/ HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON? 20. DIRECTION OF 

YES ONO 
8-) g ,,I- ,J~.f / Ye :t!,_ 

TRAVEL? 5 

,',,;; /,.. r ~ 

7B. NON-PRZESCR ON? 
, V--...'-i• ' ' I , '" 21. ST AR TED FROM? 22. TIME STARTED? 

P,,,.9~/u, r:-"-Z. '1 f,:,.f/4~11 -
□ YES NO 

-p_ oc'ff 

z:sJD+/~ 

70 QUANTITY?¼ , / 23. DAY OF THE WEEK? 

~ tcvrJ ~l-, ✓( J ,J, ?'0, I/ Zcv ,\ D Mon □ Tues □ Wed D Thurs □ Fri D Sun 

7E. COCAIN~?. MARIJUANA~. ' OTHER?/ 24. WHAT CITY/ c;7u ;ry ARE YOU IN NOW? 25. WHAT IS THE DATE? 

0 YES NO 0 YES NO £,J.,.c,.J /(/,-,; 120/cr; 
8. DO YOU HAVE IMPAIRED VISION? 8A. DO YOU~EA CORRECTIVE 26. HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING 26A. WHAT HAVE1YOU BEEN 

~ 
LENSES? ~ 

~

CUC BEVERAGES? DRINKING?w, 

0 YES 0 YES NO YES □ NO ' '1 -( 

BB. WERE YOU WEARING THEM WHEN YOU WERE STOPPED/ BEFORE 26B. HOW MUCH? 26C. WHEN D10 YOU START? 

COLLISION? 0 YES □ NO ~ V ~/4_;N,7 /700 
9. WHERE DO YOU 9A. DID YOU WORK 10. TIME YOU GOT 27. WHO HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING 27c8 WHERE ~ERE YO~D INKING? 

WORK?L" i::;,a . .). TODAY?A./c OFF WORK? WITH? r-, ,, /, f c,,,,, /4, 0,9_;1,,j 
.Jc.~c.:. f✓ , ..... ' r~ 

11. HOURS OF SLEEP LAST NIGHT? 

~

. WE YOU DRIVING THE VEHICLE? 29. TIME OF LAST 30. DO YOU BELIEVE YOUR ABILITY TO DRIVE WAS 

C( J; ,-; 
DRINK? AFFECTEDDYOUR AL~OHOL AND/OR DRUG 

YES O NO ..2.2o"-- USAGE? C I k C, 

If drug use indicated, please contact WSP Communications or local DRE after breath test and continue with DUI process. 

PRE-ARREST OBSERVATIONS 

1. ITUDE 2. COORDINATION 3. CLOTHES 4. EYES 5. FACIAL 6. ODOR OF 7. SPEECH 

0'coOPERA TIVE □ GOOD 

~

R RLY □ NORMAL COLOR INTOXICANTS ON □ GOOD 

□ MOOD SWINGS □ FAIR Jg-WATERY 
□ NORMAL BREATH 

□ FAIR OILED - EXPLAIN □ NONE 

□ ARGUMENTATIVE E(pc)OR □ OTHER: EXPLAIN □ DROOPY 
[Y-/'(USHED □ REPETITIVE 

□ FAINT 

□ CRYING 0 FUMBLED FOR 9-SHOES (Describe) liJ-'BLOODSHOT 
□ PALE 

~

AT 
□ MEDIUM 

□ LAUGHING DRIVER'S LICENSE ,. f{-1-. 0 PUPILS DILATED 
□ OTHER: 

i2J,'fuRONG 
LURRED 

0 OTHER: z_ 
□ OTHER: /2 pc { 

□ PUPILS □ OBVIOUS 
□ OTHER: 

CONSTRICTED 

□ OTHER: 
□ OTHER: 

8. OFFICER'S OPINION (of subject's impainnent due 

~

SUB'S NATIVE LANGUAGE 9A. SUBJECT APPEARED TO UNDERSTAND INSTRUCTIONS 

to use of alcoh:zl/dru) 
ifvEs ENGLISH □ NO 

□ SLIGHT OBVIOUS □ EXTREME □ OTHER 

9B. INTERPRETER REQUESTED? EXPLAIN BELOW: INTERPRETER PROVIDED 

0 YES c;;J"NO TIME; 

10. PASSENGER(S) INFORMATION 

A./0'1-c_ 

3000-110-196 R (Rev.12105) 
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WASHINGTON STATE 
DUI ARREST REPORT CASE I CITATION NUMBER 

SOBRIETY TESTS or:- c22rr-2-
/ , 

~AVED 

SURFACE GRADE LIGHTING 

~T □ GRAVEL □ DIRT □ GRASS LEVEL DsuG~ 0 MODERATE 0 DAYLIGHT □ DARK 

□ OTHER 
GRADE GRADE LIGHT 

0 OTHER 0 OTHER 

1. W'fRIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS IHGNl 
[±1 I have been trained in the administration of HGN testing and performed the test in accordance with this training. 

EQUAL TRACKING ~ □ No ~~~ Lack of smooth pursuit VERTICAL NYSTAGMUS □ YES ~ 
EQUAL PUPILS ~~ ~ §/~

, istinct and sustained nystagmus at max deviation 

RESTING NYSTAGMUS □ YES Angle of onset prior to 45 degrees 

COMMENTS: 

2. WALK AND TURN i D Cannot keep balance D Starts too soon 
l 

/0._ ,oo l/r-111rYW"j l...,. y"" 'N y ~ 

'~ 1st Nine Steps 2nd Nine Steps 

. ) Stops Walking 

Miss Heel - Toe 

~ 

Steps off line 
( .. , ... , wr wl. .:.K "" o,l' .... \~ - Raises arms 

Actual# steps 

DESCRIBE TURN CANNOT DO TEST (EXPLAIN) 

COMMENTS: 5 t:''f:" Yl ~ V ,re -J ,'v{_ 

--------. 
3. ONE LEG 7= r; 

~ 
L R; 

i Sways while balancing 

~J ~ 
Uses arms for balance 

' 

I 
Hopping 

Puts foot down 

COMMENTS: 
S-ee vz~,,,/; v e, 

-------
SUPPLEMENTAL TESTS 

ABC'S 

~ 
E F G H I J K L M N 0 p Q R s T u V w X y z 

BALANCE N<""-~ FINGER DEXTERITY NOTES FINGER TO NOSE ----
~ 

0 Righi □"" 
......-=--,.. ......-=--,.. Draw llnea flom IJpQta touched. 

~ -.~-.. 

/ / ' ""'"' 

----------
I' ' @ --c=• [I] 

"@-: .,,.. III 

®_f51 I!] 
../ ,'--._ 

3000-110-196 R (Rev. 12105} Page 5 



Vehicle in Motion (Initial Observation, Observation of Stop): 

f"t"'"'e Yl'l/~.,l.\v~ 

WASHINGTON STATE 

DUI ARREST REPORT 
NARRATIVE 

Personal Contact {Observation of driver, statements, pre-exit, sobriety tests, observation of the exit, odors, general observations such as speech, attitude, clothing, etc.) 

Pre-Arrest Screening (Field Sobriety Tests): 

Administrative Process (BAG and Disposition): 

I certify (declare) under pen£perjuQ'. under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing is true.and correct (RCW 9A.72.085.) 

c . 02c7 Ji:,',-/ .},,..h, ( . 
BADGE NUMBER PRINTED NAME OF FICER 

/2 
AGENCY PLACE SIGN {city/ county/ state) 

3000-110-196 R (Rev. 12105} Page 6 



WASHINGTON STATE PATROL 
BAC DATAMASTER CDM 140078 
SOFTWARE VERSION 76043-004 (04/28/04) 

DECEMBER 03, 2006 

SIM TEMP 34c +/- .2c: YES 

OBSERVATION BEGAN: 02:44 

CITATION NUMBER: CR28036 

OPERATOR'S NAME (L/F/M): 
BAIRD/JASON/C 

SUBJECT'S NAME (L/F/M): 
GEDDES/MEGHAN/S 

SUBJECT'S DOB: 11/05/1978 

EXTERNAL STANDARD BATCH#: 06031 

--- BREATH ANALYSIS ---

BLANK TEST 
INTERNAL STANDARD 
SUBJECT SAMPLE 
BLANK TEST 
EXTERNAL STANDARD 
BLANK TEST 
SUBJECT SAMPLE 
BLANK TEST 

ALL RESULTS IN g/210L 

OPERATOR 

.000 
VERIFIED 
.201 
.000 
. 0 81 
.000 
. 1 86 
.000 

J. C 

03:03 
03:03 
03:04 
03:04 
03:05 
03:06 
03:06 
03:07 

----------------

AGENCY -----------------



CHECK ALL THAT APPLY: 

0 NQN-IMPOIJND / TOW 
0 AAA or OTHER ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

0 EVIDENCE 
0 SEIZED UNDER RCW 69.50.505 

I .2!'1MPOUND ONLY 
r□ IMPOUND WITH __ DAY HOLD 

UNIFORM WASHINGTON STATE 

TOW / IMPOUND 
AND INVENTORY RECORD 

CASE / EVIDENCE NUMBER 

CN,- 022 GS::Z. 

0 INFORMATIONAL COPY GIVEN TO SUSPENDED DRIVER. ,-___ --'. ,.__, .- • ,' -_-- -- ,_ ."VEHfe~1:r:1N·1=0R~t&.T:IeN ·-·'\ r -- - -~-: -----':::'.··" _ :·; --.; --''.-'_·;: -
"'v=1N~~----'--~~--'--'-=======:...:..:.=:..:_-'-"---"-'~~_;-'--'~-------1 

□ REGISTERED OWNER MAY REDEEM ____ _ 

□ CHECK INDICATES DRIVER IS OWLS/A AND IS NOT THE 
REGISTERED OWNER. REGISTERED OWNER/ LEGAL 
OWNER OR AGENT OF THE OWNER MAY REDEEM AT THE 
END OF THE lMPOUND HOLD. 

□ CHECK INDICATES DRIVER IS OWLS/A AND !S THE 
REGISTERED OWNER. THEY WILL NEED A SEPARATE 
RELEASE FORM FROM THE COURT. 

6 IV I w I c.. I A-1 :LI I I C IV, I 't- 11Y\ I If I 0 
MODEL 

{be:,-rrz..,e:. 
MILEAGE 

D Report of Sale 

DRIVER REGISTERED OWNER • . . . LEGAL.OWNER • ••. .. 
NAME (LAST, FIRST, Ml) 

r::.e:,nnt:::S. m~ s. 
NAME (LAST, FIAS_S~ 1 ~L J.., 
0 e-DD P-:-, , 1<.,€'.NN r __.., .,,- , 

STREET ADDRESS ' 

-:J-1-0 )._, I 1-f'l AV e:. t-J-e. 
STREET ADDRESS ~ 

S~1-::__ 

STREET ADDRESS 

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CITY, STATE, Z!P CODE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 

--Re;1)/Yl0ND WA- q€0$:2-
DOB DOB 

Al.lTHORIZATION AND AECEiPt "· 

ON THIS DATE OF f,;)._ I t}t, ri. AT o::z.::Vf PURSUANT TO RCW 46.55.085/.113 AND HAVING PERSONALLY INVENTORIED THE 
{24 HOUR) __._ A / 

ITEMS IN THE DESCRIBED VEHICLE, I HEREBY AUTHORl,ZE __ rn~uPr~(.,,..=c.....cJ~ V=Vv _______ ====-----------1 
"-\ ~ 0:f"'\ i . •'(. (TOWING FIRM) 

TO REMOVE THIS VEHICLE FROM r- <::> S.1 ~ €,0 (Yv."11-. 1,' IA/ 
7 

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED !H~ ABP,V~ ITS CONTENTS LISTED BELOW. ~ y/ . 

TOW DRIVER'S SIGNATURE fl .L{_ ~ DOL TOW TRUCK NO . .:::,o)f&l-d) 2 DATE 

EQUIPMENT 

0 GLOVE BOX LOCKED 

0 KEYS[ ] 

0 AUTO STEREO 

0 AUDIO TAPES/CD'S [ 

0 CB RADIO 

0 RADAR DETECTOR 

0 TRUNK LOCKED 

0 SPARE TIRE 

0 JACK 

0 CHAINS 
0 OTHER _____ _ 

DAMAGE' 

□ FRONT SHADE DAMAGED AREA 

0 R FRONT 

B =~~:R u ( ½:Vi 
0 L FRONT 

0LSIDE [rn 
0 LREAR 

0 REAR 

0 TOP 

0 UNDERCARRIAGE 
0 OTHER _____ _ 

EVIDENCE (DRIVER'S<SIDE), . EVJ.PEN<;E (PASSEN9ER:S SIDE) 

I CERTIFY (DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON THAT THE FOREMENTIONED IS TRUE AND CORRECT. (RCW 9A.72.085) 

OFFICER'S SIGNATURE x .s _ -tto\JG-l v&J Kl NC:, BADGE NO. / 3 !s(,p 
3000-110-076 R 12/02 

COUNTY, WA 

SUPERVISOR 



REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT 

~ WITNESS □ VICTIM 

Date I Z,-D) ·' ~me 07a;O 

Statement of -pr___rrt' D iAW6 L,lc.6 
(Name) 

Case Number Q& ~ 07,,Z)~Sr 

Place fJE W 'st / 126 DnnilVO LtnY 
l 

1-i1-L/v /Oj I'--/ Ne; 13 UV ~G11> 
{Address) ' \ rii. .. iC 

Concerning the facts of IJ-/3-, _be -r /. • ~ 8-~ 

+=-- u>A S' dlt:~aac,d:~ 6 i? sr# /4-CcS NL. 

£. tZco e1 /V E- -8" <!? r,,,,,. 5 r .e.-c...,:..v • W Ire. -v .::r:... s TZ> .f'.P&O 

4- T ·r ltz. .. < -z:p I' s :z::. c;c ,,v /'.l--:Z::::: r ,r-c:,,. ~ ~-->~c...z:z:,,,.A/' 

X C, B:;: -CC-~ A: UV ~TC-- V o L./< S" i.,<J ~G <-' rV 

J) ,fr:£,e /'f-f!.--:;p,e~ ,t}--:t= r-7+-f'-e a;::.&"f', (LI ••7) t,c) /~{'. A/ = A--S:r':F-i'.J 

ff{,¢2. z.;::: _5'L+c- kl7'1-..$ ofi·A-'t .o~-.... SA-.z-,o SAFc L-dH-r 

,c::: r;;-/J,r,,, T?J-,-::.... C!.-~e- ~.£> Bc-E.-.;v /-/-£A£ ~,,z_ ~-c._. 
' 

k'c .&:L, s 4-,v" 5.#--£--: IV ¢::.5 Tz,, s:· ::z= ?<2 A- r z=r- d c ~ A-

1/z .e ~;t,-57;:r ZZ? &z::-c ..AL ~,,e.. -'t-,i; ..s &--c--- L,) A--.-J:' 

_.:;: L Z:,-/4,6'::: ·r:-L- y 5 ..L. y,e_..e,_ --r---d6 .I-&;,& L--J t'f 4' L1 ~ 87\),.o 

T'. Z::::# >';;;A) /4: • >6z½:::----- d2t: Jj ,JJ?~i £) ,,e_.:y;z...,,_)4-',- -=> <0", 7/i'-e~ 

µ) /};$: PE .IR /4,;;z:; ti-zU L> -5 k. =-o /1.-t.. fl- e 4-: s: r:, <.! .o -=c· 4 z::Rt,,t; 

_5" /./&= /71-;:r'-/ //-zt--pc..-- ~--L.,,. SS c.,,O ~ ;r CL AN'D Ar _s 

-'> /2-'-c:. (A) 71;;,;: #ed't-=P~ l-v .B-.S r: ,& ,,.._) 2' s ;;r-&": ~ 

.z:._ ~L--~ 4) -r2t--t: ,r?/J L Z(!. C/ ~J 7) ~ 

~(_.__,; ;P,1 d ,t) C .f\ ~r 6 ,,;/=:= ,a--., 1 l'Hef, 2,,fL-r £lt£J 

/r-£./!..... C, ¢J-:;ie_, J< (cf% ,&---&,O C- r -&h L",d-r;! ,Al L Z:: 4/ 

I certify ( or decl 

Signature 

e), nder penalty of perju!}' under the laws of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct. 

~ > X ~ Date & Place l'-'~=-____.,..J;=-~'t:2:,:__,k1=------~ 

STMT/RPT taken by ~L--1.CLL1cfu,j'-""'"-'---:!t:-----'/~'-'---Date & Place /J_-'J-W J<EQfv()N(), u.-4-

Supv approving _______________ Date ________ Page l of--"{-

Witness/victim statement.doc 2-26..02 



DATE,TIME 
FAX NO./NAME 
DURATION 
PAGE(S) 
RESULT 
MODE 

TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT 

12/03 05:27 
913505707025 
00:03:25 
15 
OK 
STANDARD 
ECM 

TIME 
NAME 
FAX 
TEL 
SER.# 

12/03/2005 05:31 
REDMOND PD 
4255552540 
4255552500 
BROE5J281282 



CITY OF REDMOND WITNESS LIST 
Case#: O(· C?) (; L 

Defendant __ C:_r_c/o_½_<7_J_,,____M __ .. ,_7_,_,._.., __ S'_~ _______ Cile #: CI<. 2 f'D J( 

Charge(s) _ _,O"'-"i/'----'"T""--------------------------

Officer(s) __ _,:f]=---'"'...:....c'-',_/ _______________________________ _ 

Code* 
V-Victim W-Witness 

Name DOB Address, City, ZIP Code Telephone 

w.- f✓ -I+ D,,,,.,c L. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home, ____ _ 
Busn. 
Home. ____ _ 
Busn. 

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RELATED? □ YES NO Witnesslist.doc Updated 11 /04 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

IO 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

KING COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 
EAST DIVISION, REDMOND COURTHOUSE 

CITY OF REDMOND, ) ...... ,,,: 

) NO. CR28036 
1)' Plaintiff, ) 

) COMPLAINT 
'•~"" 

VS. .. 

GEDDES, MEGHAN S. ) DRIVING UNDER THE 
Defendant. ) INFLUENCE 

The above-named defendant is hereby accused of the crime of Driving While Under the 
Influence, committed as follows: 

That the defendant m the City of Redmond, Washington, 
__,D'-'e'-'ccoe:::mc::b.,,e'--r--'3=, _.2c-0 __ 0'-'6'--------' drove a motor vehicle while: 

on or about 

having, within two hours after driving, an alcohol concentration* of0.08 or higher 
as shown by analysis of the person's breath or blood made under 
RCW 46.61.506; and the defendant consumed no alcohol between the time 
driving ended and the time of the breath or blood analysis; or 

under the influence of or affected by intoxicating liquor or any drug; or 

under the combined influence of or affected by intoxicating liquor and any drug; 

Contrary to RMC 10.IO.0I0/RCW46.61.502, and against the peace and dignity of the State of 
Washington. 

* Alcohol concentration means i) grams of alcohol per two hundred ten liters of a person's breath, or 
ii) grams of alcohol per one hundred milliliters of a person's blood. 

Alleged Factors to be Considered at Sentencing: 

I) Refused Breath Test 2)_x_ BAC. 15 or higher 3) _. Prior Conviction(s) 

DATED: ~~BA#~~ 
Redmond Prosecuting Attorney's Office 

The above-signed prosecutor does certify, under penalty of perjury, that she/he has reasonable 
grounds to believe, and does believe, that the defendant committed the offense, contrary to law. 

City of Redmond 

Office of the Prosecuting Attorney 

8701 - 160th Ave. N.E. 

P.O. Box 97010 
Redmond, WA 98073-9710 

(425) 556-2108/FAX (425) 556-2947 



D.U.I. Victims l4nel 
Registration Form 

P.O. Box 3435 
Kent, WA 98089-0208 

e-mail: duivictimspanel@comcast.net 
www.duivp.org 

F ~FFICE USE ONLY 
Client did attend at location: 

□ Bellevue □ Kent AM 
□ Burien □ Kent RM 

aii.d was given a copy of this signed form. 

□ Lake City 
_g1 Seattle 

' 

('""),6,\J IO ~S:c;--OfZ_( 0> 
King County D.U.I Victimsanel Coordinator Signature 

Not Valid Unless Signed Date f 2 d '-/ / £) 6 

D.U.I. VICTIMS PANEL 
Important: Do not lose this registration form. Registration fee is $40.00. You are responsible for 
delivering this form to your referring agent. There will be a $40.00 charge for requests for additional copies. 

ORIGINATING COURT: 

□ Bellevue 
□ Bothell 
□ Federal Way 

□ Fife 

Last Name (Please PRINT) 
Nombre Pasado (Por Favor lmpresi6n) 

Case Number 
NLlmero Del Caso 

Mailing Address: 
Direcci6n Que Envia 

□ Issaquah 
□ Kent RJC 
□ Kirkland 
□ Puyallup 

Signature
1
,f ( ) \ \ 

Firma J "--..... ---...J 

□ Renton □ Shoreline 

□ Seattle Dist. □ South Dist. 
□ S.W. District □ Seattle Muni. 

),,(' Bed {Y\. '"{:\ A Other·~ 1 l..'.A J 

1rn1 E10 lti IA l'N I IOI 
First Name 
Nombre 

M.I. 

_l_L;OO (75 (3::\EPPEfv152?2QE: 
Date of Birth Driver's License Number 
Fecha Del Namcimiento NLlmero De La Licencia De Driver 

Contact Phone: 
Telefone 

FILED 
FEB 16 2007 

Kcoc. · .. 
. R!!st Division 

vumond 

King County D.U.I. Victims Panel • 253.520.8583 

Payment Receipt 

/ \ e:,O Money Order on 

10615 
12, I /~/ I Uf> 

, D.U.L Victims Panel 

1) White Copy - D.U.L Victims Panel 2) Yellow Copy~ Court/Defendant Rc,m:hDU!VPOl-06. Z06.722.6200-Med;n,©2006 



X         CITY OF REDM                                                 STEINER, DAVID A

       GEDDES, MEGHAN SUZANE                                               RE1 Ctrm 1

 GEDDES, MEGHAN SUZANE   CR0028036 RED 12/03/2006  12/13/2006  DUI

                                   12/29/2006    08:45 AM

                GEDDES, MEGHAN SUZANE                    X
                7510 137 AV NE
                REDMOND WA  98052

                                                       CLERK OF THE COURT
                                                                                        CAS

__ STATE OF WASHINGTON 
COUNTY OF KING 

SUMMONS / SUBPOENA/ NOTICE 

CITY OF ______ _ 

vs. 

King County District Court 
State of Washington 

East Division, Redmond Courthouse 
8601 - 160th Ave. NE 
Redmond, WA 98052 

(206) 296-3667 

Case Assigned To: 

Judge: 

Courtroom: 
DEFENDANrS NAME 

I 
CITATION NO. 

I 
CITATION DATE 

I 
NOTICE DATE VlOLATION(S) : 

IN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON, YOU ARE HEREBY SUMMONED AND 
REQUIRED TO APPEAR AT THIS COURT ON THE DATE AND TIME BELOW. 
ACCOMMODATIONS ARE AVAILABLE TO PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES UPON REQUEST. 

r 

FAILURE TO OBEY THIS SUMMONS MAY RESULT IN 
THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT FOR YOUR ARREST. 

DATE AT 

7 

_J 

DEFENDP,NT'S COPY 

FOR 

ARRAIGNMENT 
TRIAL 
SENTENCING 
HEARING 

CC: 

Officer: _________ _ 
Defense Atty.: _______ _ 
Bondsman: ________ _ 

JUDGE / COMMISSIONER / CLERK @ KCDCF #35/98 




